
The Duke
WINE  & DRINKS

MENU

2 Upper Village Road, Sunninghill
Ascot, SL5 7AG, England

01344 623 919

www.thedukesunninghill.com

Soft Drinks 

Coke
Diet Coke
Lemonade
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Tomato Juice
Cordial & Soda
Orange & Lemonade

Half      Pint 
2.85     4.85
2.85     4.85
2.85     4.85
2.95     4.95
2.95     4.95
2.95     4.95
2.95     4.95
2.95     4.95
1.95     2.80
2.95     5.25

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

Coke | Diet | Zero
Appletiser
Ginger Beer
Fruit Shoot
Tonic Water
Slim Tonic
Elderflower Tonic
Grapefruit Tonic
Frobishers:
 Apple & Mango
 Orange & Passionfruit

3.55           
3.85
3.95
2.50
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15 
4.25

DRAUGHT Mocktails
Ginger Mule 5.95

Tangy ginger beer & freshly 
squeezed lime juice topped with 

lemonade makes this classic 
mocktail.

 Elderflower Spritz 5.95
Lemonade, sparkling water and 

apple juice with sweet 
elderflower and a touch of fresh  lime.

Virgin Mojito 5.95
Fresh mint and tangy lime juice 

with a touch of sweet topped with 
sparkling water make this classic.

Fruit Punch 5.95
Orange, pineapple & cranberry juice mixed
with a splash of fresh lime juice and a dash

of grenadine.

Fresh orange juice & strawberries form the
base of the mocktail with a touch of fresh
lime juice and a dash of sweet grenadine

topped with sparkling water.

Orange & Strawberry Blast 5.95

FREE-FROM 

Tanquery 0.0% Gin
& Fevertree Tonic  

Peroni 0.0% 
Guinness 0.0%

7.55

4.50
6.50

Cocktails

Passionfruit Martini  13.95 
Zesty Passionfruit & Lime combined with

sweet Vanilla, with a side of Fizz. A Classic
boozy & fruity Cocktail.

Margarita  13.95 
Premium Tequila & freshly squeezed lime

juice at the heart of this classic, with a hint of
orange.

Sex on the Beach  11.50 
A fruity mixture or vodka, peach schnapps,

orange & cranberry juice

London Mule 11.25 
A refreshing & simple London mule is perfect

for any occasion. Made with ginger beer, 
gin & fresh lime juice.

Mojito  10.95 
White rum, fresh mint and tangy 

lime juice make this classic.
              

Cuba Libre   10.25
A classic cocktail made with rum, cola & a

squeeze of lime juice.

Espresso Martini  13.50
Our take on a classic, with some chocolate

liquor, and a creamy espresso at the heart of
this drink.

Blue Lagoon  11.75
A refreshing 3 ingredient cocktail containing

Vodka, blue coloured orange liquor and
lemonade. Dive into one!

Jamaican Rum Punch 12.95
A tidal wave of sweetness & the smooth

warmth of rum. With three different juices &
two types of rum, this a party in a glass.

Tequila Sunrise  10.95
A bright, citrusy taste. The sweetness of
grenadine combines with the tang of the 

orange juice. Fresh and fruity.
 

 spritzer specials

Aperol Spritz                                        9.55
Grapefruit  Gin Spritz                      10.95
Elderflower  Vodka Spritz              10.50
Rose Prosecco Spritz                         9.75
Strawberry Limoncello Spritz        10.95

Pravha 4%
Birra Moretti 4.6%
Cruzcampo 4.4% 
Ice Breaker 4.5%
Belhaven Black 4.2% 
Aspall Cider 4.5%

Half
3.25
3.45
3.40
3.50
3.25
3.30

Pint
6.55
6.90
6.85
6.95
6.45
6.60

BOTTLED BEER

Bottle Peroni 5%
Bottle GF Peroni 5%
Peroni 0.0%
Kopparberg 4%
Corona 4.5%
Guinness 0.0%

4.85
4.95
4.50
6.50
4.85
6.50



55.00Albarino
Pazos de Lusco, Spain
Aromas of apple, pear and peach complemented by floral notes.
The wine is rounded and harmonious on the palate, with citrus
notes and a balance of refreshing acidity and ripe flavours. 
A structured, elegant wine.

67.00Sancerre
Domaine Reverdy Ducroux, France
Light yellow color, floral and fruity notes. Well-balanced on the
palate, with good freshness in its youth. More complex aromas
develop after few years. Long & fresh finish.

Chablis 1er Cru
Vauligneau, Pierre Ponnelle, France
Golden colour with an expressive nose of floral notes and green
apple. The palate has a classic Chablis minerality, and a long,
elegant finish.

82.00

2 for 1 Cocktails
Thursday - Saturday 

4-7pm

*every week throughout the year excluding the month of December*

125ml measures available upon request

whisky & cognac 
Jamesons
Tullamore 14YO
Jack Daniels
Woodford Reserve
Makers Mark
Dalwhinnie
Glenmorangie 10 YO 
Balvenie 12 YO
Abelour 12YO
Bunnahabhain 12 YO
Macalan 12 YO
Laphroaig 

3.95
6.2
3.95
4.5
4.3
6
5.5
6.2
6.1
4.9
7.8
5.5

Courvoisier 
Remy Martin VSOP
Pierre Ferrand Double Cask 
Bas Armagnac 25
Francois Voyer XO
Magloire Calvados

4.1
4.6
6.1
5.7
7.7
6.5

sparkling & champagne

red ROSEwhite
175ml 
7.20

Bottle
27.00

250ml 
9.25

175ml 
7.00

250ml 
9.70

Bottle
28.00

 
7.00 9.70 28.00

 
7.50 9.90 28.50

 
9.00 33.50

 
9.50 12.00 35.00

39.00

42.50

45.00

49.50

Montepuliciano D’Abruzzo
Gufetto, Italy
Scents of red and black berries to the nose, as well as a green
peppercorn spicy aroma. On the palate, it is tannic and complex.

175ml 
7.25

250ml 
9.90

Bottle
28.50

Shiraz
The Old Gum Tree, Australia
This is a classic, fruit driven Shiraz with intense, ripe raspberry and
cherry flavours with overtones of vanilla and spice.

7.50 10.20 29.50

Merlot
Vina Carrasco, Chile
Offers good concentration and depth of fruit, with a soft and plummy
texture, and hints of vanilla.

7.50 10.20 29.50

Malbec
Romero, Gonzalez, Argentina
This is an elegant, juicy Malbec with lots of pure blackcurrant fruit
character. A little grip of tannin helps balance the wine.

7.80 10.90 31.50

Pinot Noir
St Desir, France
Showing violets and sweet red berries on the nose, the palate is light,
velvety and intricate, with integrated toasted notes.

8.75 11.75 34.50

Pinot Noir, Organic
Ritual, Chile
A medium-bodied Pinot Noir with remarkable floral, cherry and
raspberry fruit.

55.00

Rioja Reserva
Beronia 198 Barricas, Spain
Notes of dried prunes with a touch of roasted coffee at the end. Hints
of peppery spice, together with almond and balsamic notes that add
freshness. Fresh fruit such as cranberry dominates on the palate,
followed by notes of cocoa.

58.00

Châteauneuf du Pape
Réserve des Dentelles, France
This complex and silky smooth wine has enticing aromas of sweet
spice and plums and sumptuous flavours of black fruits, red cherries,
wild herbs and a hint of pepper.

62.00

Cabernet Sauvignon
Boekenhoutskloof, South Africa
A fine, juicy wine with ripe bramble fruit character and a gently leafy
finish typical of Merlot from South Africa.

79.00

Amarone Classico
Costasera, Masi, Italy
Prune, fig and chocolate are to name but a few. Every sip discovers
another beautiful flavour from this brilliant producer.

90.00

St Julien 2012
Château Leoville Barton, France
This well renowned Left-Bank Cabernet Sauvignon-dominant blend
has spent 18 months ageing in oak barrels, giving it fantastically
smooth tannins and a smoky complexity. An additional decade in
bottle means that it's already beautifully mature, with notes of
blackberry, raspberry, cedar and mint, plus touches of cassis and
graphite.

295.00

Chenin Blanc
Bantry Bay, South Africa
A fresh wine showing delicate floral notes and subtle pineapple
fruit, joined by striking lemon and grapefruit flavours.

Pinot Grigio
Crescendo, Italy
A clean, fresh and fruity wine with lots of citrus and ripe pear
flavours. Dry and crisp with refreshing finish.

Chardonnay
Hillville Road, Australia
A juicy, medium bodied chardonnay showing white peach, cream
and hints of pineapple. This wine has a generous creamy texture,
sweet fruit and finishes with a lemon sherbet freshness.

Sauvignon Blanc
Bolyki, Hungary
Floral aromas rounded out by citrus notes followed by a rich
palate of white fruits, each ending in a chalky mineral finish.

Viognier
Baron de Baussac, France
A richly-textured white, with bright aromas of ripe apricot and
peach, hints of grapefruit and fresh pineapple.

Picpoul de Pinet
Plo de l'Isabelle, France
A snappy nose of lemon and lime fruit, with vibrant green apple. 
A racy wine with a lip-tingling finish.

Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough
Fernlands, New Zealand
Wonderful balance between tropical and herbaceous flavours.
Gooseberry and green pepper mingle with mango and guava.

Gavi di Gavi DOCG
Boschetto, Italy
Bright, clean apple and pear aromas on the nose, a citrus fresh
palate, delicately herbaceous, touch of a mineral on the finish

Pinot Gris
Henri Ehrhart, Element Terre, France
Characterized by its supple attack, it reveals smoky and roasted
notes in the mouth. The finish in the mouth is complex and long.

Bolyki Rosé
Hungary
Pinot Noir, Kadarka and Merlot, medium bodied rosé with with
 a refreshing acidity. Followed by summer fruits on the palate.

Pinot Grigio Rosé
Bel Canto, Italy
Pale pink, rich in red fruits and floral on the nose. Fresh, crunchy
taste, with a good structure.

Coteaux d'Aix en Provence
Nicolas Rouzet,France
A pale, delicate rosé, both fine and elegant with red berry notes.
The palate is round and marked by strawberry, raspberry,
redcurrant, and a hint of peppery spice.

7.50 10.20 29.50

9.50 12.90 37.50

Apericena Prosecco
Italy
Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles. This wine carries lots of
fresh peach, pear and an elegant zest.

Bottle
32.00

125ml 
6.50

Heidsieck & Co. Monopole
Bronze Top, France
Expect a fine stream of bubbles, with citrus and brioche flavours.
Divine with oysters.

Laurent-Perrier Rosé NV
France
Unusually made by the saignee method, with plenty of stylish
strawberry fruit, full of vivacity and easy drinking charm. A
wonderfully refreshing aperitif, it also works well with a variety of
dishes.

Pol Roger Réserve NV
France
Pol Roger's historic underground cellars are 33m deep and
average particularly low temperatures. They thus provide an
environment uniquely suited to slow fermentation, and are
responsible for this Champagne's famously super-fine mousse.

9.95 53.00

89.00

74.00

VODKA

Chase
Grey Goose  
Pocket Full of Stones 
Absolute Vanilla 
Absolute Citron

25ml
5.85
5.95
3.95
4.1
4.1

GIN
Opera
Cruxland
Caspyn Dry
Silent Pool
Cotswold
Roku
Hendricks
Pinkster
Tanquray Sevilla
Whitley Neil Grapefruit
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger
Tanquray 0.0%

4.6
4.8
3.95
4.5
4.75
4.5
4.5
4.55
4
4.15
4.15
4

12.00

RUM
Bacardi
Captain Morgan
Kraken
Red Leg Vanilla Spiced
Black Magic Dark Rum
Rumbullion Spiced
Plantation XO

3.95
3.95
4.1
4
4
5
6.2


