COCKTAILS

Passionfruit Martini 13.95

Zesty Passionfruit & Lime combined with sweet Vanilla, with a side of Fizz. A Classic boozy & fruity Cocktail.

Margarita 13.95

Premium Tequila & freshly squeezed lime juice at the heart of this classic, with a hint of orange.

Sex on the Beach 11.50

A fruity mixture or vodka, peach schnapps, orange & cranberry juice

London Mule 11.25

A refreshing & simple London mule is perfect for any occasion. Made with ginger beer, gin & fresh lime juice.

Mojito 10.95

White rum, fresh mint and tangy lime juice make this classic.

Cuba Libre 10.25

A classic cocktail made with rum, cola & a squeeze of lime juice.

Espresso Martini 13.50

Our take on a classic, with some chocolate liquor, and a creamy espresso at the heart of this drink.

Blue Lagoon 11.75

A refreshing 3 ingredient cocktail containing Vodka, blue coloured orange liquor and lemonade. Dive into one!

Jamaican Rum Punch 12.95

A tidal wave of sweetness & the smooth warmth of rum. With three different juices & two types of rum, this a party in a glass.

Tequila Sunrise 10.95

A bright, citrusy taste. The sweetness of grenadine combines with the tang of the orange juice. Fresh and fruity.

DRAUGHT

	Half	Pint
Pravha 4%	3.25	6.55
Birra Moretti 4.6%	3.45	6.90
Cruzcampo 4.4%	3.40	6.85
Ice Breaker 4.5%	3.50	6.95
Belhaven Black 4.2%	3.25	6.45
Aspall Cider 4.5%	3.30	6.60

BOTTLED BEER

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

Coke Diet Zero	3.55
Appletiser	3.85
Ginger Beer	3.95
Fruit Shoot	2.50
Tonic Water	3.15
Slim Tonic	3.15
Elderflower Tonic	3.15
Grapefruit Tonic	3.15
Frobishers:	4.25
Apple & Mango	
Orange & Passionfruit	

SOFT DRINKS

	Half	Pint
Coke	2.85	4.85
Diet Coke	2.85	4.85
Lemonade	2.85	4.85
Orange Juice	2.95	4.95
Apple Juice	2.95	4.95
Pineapple Juice	2.95	4.95
Cranberry Juice	2.95	4.95
Tomato Juice	2.95	4.95
Cordial & Soda	1.95	2.80
Orange & Lemonade	2.95	5.25



WINE & DRINKS MENU



2 Upper Village Road, Sunninghill Ascot, SL5 7AG, England

01344 623 919

www.thedukesunninghill.com

MOCKTAILS

Ginger Mule 5.95

Tangy ginger beer & freshly squeezed lime juice topped with lemonade makes this classic mocktail.

Elderflower Spritz 5.95

Lemonade, sparkling water and apple juice with sweet elderflower and a touch of fresh lime.

Virgin Mojito 5.95

Fresh mint and tangy lime juice with a touch of sweet topped with sparkling water make this classic.

Fruit Punch 5.95

Orange, pineapple & cranberry juice mixed with a splash of fresh lime juice and a dash of grenadine.

Orange & Strawberry Blast 5.95

Fresh orange juice & strawberries form the base of the mocktail with a touch of fresh lime juice and a dash of sweet grenadine topped with sparkling water.

FREE-FROM

Tanquery 0.0% Gin & Fevertree Tonic	7.55
Peroni 0.0%	4.50
Guinness 0.0%	6.50

SPRITZER SPECIALS

Aperol Spritz	9.55
Grapefruit Gin Spritz	10.95
Elderflower Vodka Spritz	10.50
Rose Prosecco Spritz	9.75
Strawberry Limoncello Spritz	10.95

VODKA

	25ml
Chase	5.85
Grey Goose	5.95
Pocket Full of Stones	3.95
Absolute Vanilla	4.1
Absolute Citron	4.1

.

WHISKY & COGNAC

Jamesons	3.95
Tullamore 14YO	6.2
Jack Daniels	3.95
Woodford Reserve	4.5
Makers Mark	4.3
Dalwhinnie	6
Glenmorangie 10 YO	5.5
Balvenie 12 YO	6.2
Abelour 12YO	6.1
Bunnahabhain 12 YO	4.9
Macalan 12 YO	7.8
Laphroaig	5.5
Courvoisier	4.1
Remy Martin VSOP	4.6
Pierre Ferrand Double Cask	6.1
Bas Armagnac 25	5.7
Francois Voyer XO	7.7
Magloire Calvados	6.5

RUM

Bacardi	3.95
Captain Morgan	3.95
Kraken	4.1
Red Leg Vanilla Spiced	4
Black Magic Dark Rum	4
Rumbullion Spiced	5
Plantation XO	6.2
GIN	
•••••	
Opera	4.6
Cruxland	4.8
Caspyn Dry	3.95
Silent Pool	4.5
Cotswold	4.75
Roku	4.5
Hendricks	4.5
Pinkster	4.55
Tanquray Sevilla	4
Whitley Neil Grapefruit	4.15
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger	4.15
Tanquray 0.0%	4

WI	HITE		
•••••	175m	l 250m	l Bottl
Chenin Blanc	7.00	9.70	28.00
Bantry Bay, South Africa			
A fresh wine showing delicate fl fruit, joined by striking lemon ar			neapple
Pinot Grigio	7.00	9.70	28.00
Crescendo, Italy A clean, fresh and fruity wine wi flavours. Dry and crisp with refro		s and ripe	pear
Chardonnay	7.50	9.90	28.50
Hillville Road, Australia			
A juicy, medium bodied chardor and hints of pineapple. This win sweet fruit and finishes with a le	e has a gener	ous cream	
Sauvignon Blanc	9.00	12.00	33.50
Bolyki, Hungary			
Floral aromas rounded out by cl palate of white fruits, each endi			
Viognier	9.50	12.00	35.00
Baron de Baussac, Fran A richly-textured white, with brig		rina antia	atand
peach, hints of grapefruit and fr			oi unu
Picpoul de Pinet			39.00
Plo de l'Isabelle, France			
A snappy nose of lemon and lim A racy wine with a lip-tingling fir	-	brant gree	n apple.
Sauvignon Blanc, Marl	•		42.50
Fernlands, New Zealand Wonderful balance between trop		accourte fla	
Gooseberry and green pepper m		•	
Gavi di Gavi DOCG			45. 00
Boschetto, Italy			
Bright, clean apple and pear arc palate, delicately herbaceous, t			
Pinot Gris			49.50
Henri Ehrhart, Element	Terre, Fra	nce	
Characterized by its supple atta notes in the mouth. The finish in		•	
Albarino			55 .00
Pazos de Lusco, Spain			
Aromas of apple, pear and pear The wine is rounded and harmon notes and a balance of refreshing	onious on the p	oalate, wit	h citrus
A structured, elegant wine.			67.00
A structured, elegant wine. Sancerre Domaine Reverdy Ducro	-		
A structured, elegant wine. Sancerre Domaine Reverdy Ducro Light yellow color, floral and fru	ity notes. Well	-balanced	on the
	ity notes. Well 's youth. More	-balanced	on the
A structured, elegant wine. Sancerre Domaine Reverdy Ducro Light yellow color, floral and fru palate, with good freshness in it	ity notes. Well 's youth. More	-balanced	on the

Golden colour with an expressive nose of floral notes and green apple. The palate has a classic Chablis minerality, and a long, elegant finish.

DOOD

	ROSE	()		
Bottle	•••••	175m	l 250r	nl Bottl
28.00	Bolyki Rosé	7.20	9.25	-
apple	Hungary Pinot Noir, Kadarka and Merlot, mediu a refreshing acidity. Followed by sumi			
28.00	Pinot Grigio Rosé	7.50	10.20	29.50
ear	Bel Canto, Italy Pale pink, rich in red fruits and floral o taste, with a good structure.	on the nose	. Fresh, o	crunchy
cream exture,	Coteaux d'Aix en Provence Nicolas Rouzet,France A pale, delicate rosé, both fine and ele The palate is round and marked by str redcurrant, and a hint of peppery spic	egant with I rawberry, r	red berry	
33.50				
sh. 5.00	SPARKLING & C	HAM	PAG	NE
and	Americana Ducces	12	5ml	Bottle
	Apericena Prosecco Italy	12 6.!		Bottle 32.00
89.00	Apericena Prosecco Italy Delicate and aromatic with fine bubble fresh peach, pear and an elegant zest.	6. ! es. This wir	50	32.00
	Italy Delicate and aromatic with fine bubble	6. es. This wir	50	32.00
39.00 apple. 12.50	Italy Delicate and aromatic with fine bubble fresh peach, pear and an elegant zest. Heidsieck & Co. Monopole Bronze Top, France Expect a fine stream of bubbles, with o	6.! es. This wir	50 ne carrie 9.95	32.00 s lots of 53.00
39.00 apple. 12.50 purs.	Italy Delicate and aromatic with fine bubble fresh peach, pear and an elegant zest. Heidsieck & Co. Monopole Bronze Top, France Expect a fine stream of bubbles, with o Divine with oysters.	6.! es. This wir	50 ne carrie 9.95	32.00 s lots of 53.00 ilavours.
39.00 apple. 12.50	Italy Delicate and aromatic with fine bubble fresh peach, pear and an elegant zest. Heidsieck & Co. Monopole Bronze Top, France Expect a fine stream of bubbles, with o Divine with oysters. Laurent-Perrier Rosé NV	6.! es. This wir	50 ne carrie 9.95	32.00 s lots of 53.00
89.00 apple. 12.50 ours. va.	Italy Delicate and aromatic with fine bubble fresh peach, pear and an elegant zest. Heidsieck & Co. Monopole Bronze Top, France Expect a fine stream of bubbles, with o Divine with oysters. Laurent-Perrier Rosé NV France Unusually made by the saignee metho strawberry fruit, full of vivacity and ea	6. es. This wir citrus and l cd, with ple asy drinking	50 ne carrie 9.95 brioche f enty of st g charm.	32.00 s lots of 53.00 ilavours. 89.00 ylish A
89.00 apple. 12.50 vas. va. 15.00 fresh	Italy Delicate and aromatic with fine bubble fresh peach, pear and an elegant zest. Heidsieck & Co. Monopole Bronze Top, France Expect a fine stream of bubbles, with o Divine with oysters. Laurent-Perrier Rosé NV France Unusually made by the saignee method	6. es. This wir citrus and l cd, with ple asy drinking	50 ne carrie 9.95 brioche f enty of st g charm.	32.00 s lots of 53.00 ilavours. 89.00 ylish A
89.00 apple. 12.50 12.50 Murs. va. 15.00 fresh nish	Italy Delicate and aromatic with fine bubble fresh peach, pear and an elegant zest. Heidsieck & Co. Monopole Bronze Top, France Expect a fine stream of bubbles, with o Divine with oysters. Laurent-Perrier Rosé NV France Unusually made by the saignee methor strawberry fruit, full of vivacity and ear wonderfully refreshing aperitif, it also	6. es. This wir citrus and l cd, with ple asy drinking	50 ne carrie 9.95 brioche f enty of st g charm.	32.00 s lots of 53.00 ilavours. 89.00 ylish A
89.00 apple. 12.50 vas. va. 15.00 fresh nish	Italy Delicate and aromatic with fine bubble fresh peach, pear and an elegant zest. Heidsieck & Co. Monopole Bronze Top, France Expect a fine stream of bubbles, with o Divine with oysters. Laurent-Perrier Rosé NV France Unusually made by the saignee metho strawberry fruit, full of vivacity and ea wonderfully refreshing aperitif, it also dishes. Pol Roger Réserve NV France	6. es. This wir citrus and l cod, with ple asy drinking works wel	50 ne carrie 9.95 prioche f enty of st g charm. I with a v	32.00 s lots of 53.00 davours. 89.00 ylish A variety of 74.00
39.00 apple. 12.50 wa. 15.00 fresh nish 9.50 wasted	Italy Delicate and aromatic with fine bubble fresh peach, pear and an elegant zest. Heidsieck & Co. Monopole Bronze Top, France Expect a fine stream of bubbles, with o Divine with oysters. Laurent-Perrier Rosé NV France Unusually made by the saignee metho strawberry fruit, full of vivacity and ea wonderfully refreshing aperitif, it also dishes. Pol Roger Réserve NV	6. es. This wir citrus and l od, with ple asy drinking works wel lars are 33 es. They th	50 ne carrie 9.95 orioche f enty of st g charm. I with a v m deep us provid	32.00 s lots of 53.00 davours. 89.00 ylish A variety of 74.00 and de an



RED

175ml 250ml Bottle

7.50 10.20 29.50

7.50 10.20 29.50

7.80 10.90 31.50

.

Montepuliciano D'Abruzzo 7.25 9.90 28.50

Gufetto, Italy

......

Scents of red and black berries to the nose, as well as a green peppercorn spicy aroma. On the palate, it is tannic and complex.

Shiraz

The Old Gum Tree, Australia

This is a classic, fruit driven Shiraz with intense, ripe raspberry and cherry flavours with overtones of vanilla and spice.

Merlot

Vina Carrasco, Chile

Offers good concentration and depth of fruit, with a soft and plummy texture, and hints of vanilla.

Malbec

Romero, Gonzalez, Argentina

This is an elegant, juicy Malbec with lots of pure blackcurrant fruit character. A little grip of tannin helps balance the wine.

Pinot Noir

St Desir, France

Showing violets and sweet red berries on the nose, the palate is light, velvety and intricate, with integrated toasted notes.

Pinot Noir, Organic

Ritual. Chile

A medium-bodied Pinot Noir with remarkable floral, cherry and raspberry fruit.

Rioja Reserva

Beronia 198 Barricas, Spain Notes of dried prunes with a touch of roasted coffee at the end. Hints of peppery spice, together with almond and balsamic notes that add freshness. Fresh fruit such as cranberry dominates on the palate, followed by notes of cocoa.

Châteauneuf du Pape

Réserve des Dentelles, France

This complex and silky smooth wine has enticing aromas of sweet spice and plums and sumptuous flavours of black fruits, red cherries, wild herbs and a hint of pepper.

Cabernet Sauvignon

Boekenhoutskloof, South Africa

A fine, juicy wine with ripe bramble fruit character and a gently leafy finish typical of Merlot from South Africa.

Amarone Classico

Costasera, Masi, Italy

Prune, fig and chocolate are to name but a few. Every sip discovers another beautiful flavour from this brilliant producer.

St Julien 2012

Château Leoville Barton, France

This well renowned Left-Bank Cabernet Sauvignon-dominant blend has spent 18 months ageing in oak barrels, giving it fantastically smooth tannins and a smoky complexity. An additional decade in bottle means that it's already beautifully mature, with notes of blackberry, raspberry, cedar and mint, plus touches of cassis and graphite.

8.75 11.75 34.50

55.00

58.00

62.00

79.00

90.00

295.00